Amendment to Registry Agreement

The Internet Corporation for Assigned Names and Numbers and Auburn Bloom, LLC agree,
effective as of (“Amendment Effective Date”), that the modification
set forth below is made to the 10 July 2014 .IMMO Registry Agreement (“Agreement”).

[.  EXHIBIT A - Approved Services

[New text]

5. Two-Character Labels

Notwithstanding Section 2 of Specification 5 of the Agreement, Registry Operator may
offer registrations for and activate in the DNS all two-character ASCII labels listed in
Attachment 1 to Exhibit A, which is incorporated herein by reference.

The parties agree that, except as set forth in this Amendment, the current terms of the
Agreement will remain in full force and effect. All capitalized terms not defined will have the
meaning given to them in the Agreement.

AGREED:

INTERNET CORPORATION FOR ASSIGNED NAMES AND NUMBERS

By:

Akram Atallah

President, Global Domains Division
AUBURN BLOOM, LLC
By:

Paul Stahura
Manager of its Sole Member



Attachment 1 to Exhibit A

List of two-character ASCII labels for which Registry Operator is authorized to offer
registrations and activate in the DNS

1d
le
1f
1g
1h
1i
1j
1k
11
Im

2q
2r
2s
2t
2u
2v
2w
2X
2y
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
3a
3b
3c
3d
3e
3f
38
3h
3i
3)
3k
31
3m

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
4a
4b
4c
4d
4e
4f
4g
4h
4i
4j
4k
4]
4m
4n
40
4p
4q
4r
4s
4t
4u
4v
4w
4x
4y
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
5a
5b
5c
5d
Se
5f

58
5h
5i
5j
5k
51
5m
5n
50
S5p
5q
5r
5s
5t
5u
Sv
5w
5x
S5y
5z
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
6a
6b
6¢
6d
6e
6f
68
6h
6i
6j
6k
6l
6m
6n

6t
6u
6v
6w
6x
oy
6z
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
7a
7b
7c
7d
7e
7f
78
7h
7i
7j
7k
71
7m
7n
70
7p
7q
7r
7s
7t
7u
7v
7w
7x
7y
7z
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
8a
8b
8c
8d
8e
8f
8g
8h
8i
8j
8k
8l
8m
8n
80
8p
8q
8r
8s
8t
8u
8v
8w
8x
8y
8z
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
9a
9b
9c
9d
9e
of
9g
9h
9i

9j
9k
9]
9m
9n
90
9p
9q
9r
9s
9t
9u
9v
ow
9x
9y
9z
a0
al
a2
a3
a4
a5
a6
a7
a8
a9
aa
ab
ah
aj
ak
ap
av
ay
b0
b1l
b2
b3
b4
b5
b6
b7
b8
b9
bc
bk
bl
bp

bq
bu
bx
c0
cl
c2
c3
c4
c5
c6
c7
c8
c9
cb
ce
Cj
cp
cq
cs
ct
cw
do
d1
d2
d3
d4
d5
dé
d7
ds
do
da
db
dc
dd
df
dg
dh
di
dl
dn
dp
dq
dr
ds
dt
du
dv
dw

hl
ho
hp
hq
hs
hv
hw
hx
hy
hz
i0
i1
i2
i3
i4
i5
i6
i7
i8
i9
ia
ib
ic
if
ig
ih
ii
ij
ik
ip
iu
iv
iw
ix



nq
ns

ny
o0
ol
02
03
04
05
06
o7
08
09

qv
qw
qx
qQy
qz

rl
r2
r3
r4
r5
ré6
r7
r8
ro
ra
rb
rc
rd
rf
rg
rh
ri
rj
rk
rl
rm
rn
rp
rq
rr
rt
rv
rx
ry
rz
sO
sl
s2

s3
s4
s5
s6
s7
s8
s9
sf
Sp
sq
Ss
su
SW
SX
t0
t1
t2
t3
t4
t5
t6
t7
t8
t9
tb
te
ti
tp
tq
ts
tu
tx

u0
ul
u2
u3
u4
ub

u6
u7
u8
u9
ub
uc

ue
uf
uh
ui
uj
uk
ul
un
uo
up
uq
ur
ut
uu
uv
uw
ux
v0
vl
v2
v3
v4
v5
v6
v7
v8
v9
vb
vd
vf
vh
vj

wq
wr

Xp



